
Coaches:

Jill Davies-Nelson, Head Coach
Shaun Hadity, Asst Coach

 New Hartford
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2023 Mon Scrimmage (4 Way )
West Genesee,
Cazenovia @
Jamesville-Dewitt

5:00
PM

JD HS
Stadium, JD
HS Field #1

NL

Aug 31, 2023 Thu

Regular Season
(Optimist
Tournament Game 1
)

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Gillette Lower
field 7 NL

Sep 1, 2023 Fri
Regular Season
(CNS Optimist
Tournament)

Skaneateles 3:00
PM

Gillette Lower
field 7 NL

Sep 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season Rome Free Academy 6:00
PM HS Turf Field L

Sep 9, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Henninger 1:00
PM

Henninger
Stadium L

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season Whitesboro 6:00
PM HS Turf Field L

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season Fayetteville-Manlius 4:00
PM HS Turf Field NL

Sep 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Utica Proctor 4:30
PM

8:00
PM

PHS Stadium
(Turf
Field/Track)

L

Sep 23, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Vestal 6:00
PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

NL

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Central Valley
Academy

4:30
PM

Diss Athletic
Complex

Departure Point:
High School L

Sep 28, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Rome Free
Academy

4:15
PM

Stadium Turf
Field L

Sep 30, 2023 Sat Regular Season Columbia High
School

2:00
PM HS Turf Field Departure Point:

High School NL

Oct 3, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

7:00
PM

Turf Field
Stadium L

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Whitesboro 4:30
PM

8:00
PM

Ed Wadas
Complex High
School

L

Oct 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season Utica Proctor 6:00
PM HS Turf Field L

Oct 14, 2023 Sat Regular Season Oneida 10:00
AM HS Turf Field L
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HOME GAMES for BALLKIDS HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW
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